MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2018

Pos

20

Name

Brandon Newcomb

Kevin Richardson

Chris DelLosh

David McAlleer

Paul Coolong Jr.

Stephen Doak

Bill Mills

Matt Doak

John OBrien

Team Name

2 Krazy Man, Sr Captain Johns - Krazys Kre

FF Club - Null & Boys

Evolution

Elks Nashua - WTF

Been Had 100's

Twielkers

Sport Zone - Clowns

Been Had 100's

Sport Zone - Clowns

Been Had 100's

WP

10

10

10

PPW

5.17

4.71

4.55

4.5

4.35

4.31

4.25

4.15

3.89

AS

18

10

AVG

0.926

0.762

0.833

0.778

0.767

0.708

0.792

0.767

0.708

0.704

PTS

46.5

33

45.5

40.5

43.5

34.5

34

41.5

32

35
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22

24

26

28

30

32

34

Ann Nelson

Joel Gacek

Jamie Letcher

Ryan Longdin

Sammy Ayala

Derek Dubiel

Steve Barthelmes

Stan Dancewicz

Dave Buckman

Dave Burns
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Captain Johns - Krazys Kre

Captain Johns - Krazys Kre

Sport Zone - Clowns

Chuffed to Bits

Evolution

Chuffed to Bits

FF Club - Null & Boys

Twielkers

TJ Callahans - Hookas

Hammers
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10

3.79

3.75

3.72

3.7

3.65

3.57

3.5

3.5

3.44

3.44

13

11

0.762

0.733

0.778

0.900

0.704

0.650

0.630

0.652

0.583

0.615

26.5

22.5

33.5

18.5

36.5

25

31.5

28

27.5

31
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38 Rick Kelly TJ Callahans - Hookas 9 3.44 5 0.556 31
43 Dan O'Brien TJ Callahans - Hurricanes 10 3.4 10 0.552 34
44 Pat McDonough Catchers Mitt - Clowns 9 3.39 15 0.593 30.5
45 Benjamin Kerouac  {Grainery Pub- Corksuckers 7 3.29 4 0.550 23
46 Joel Grant Hammers 10 3.15 4 0.517 31.5
a7 Tony Hickford Captain Johns - Krazys Kre 8 3.13 3 0.737 25
48 James Barakos Captain Johns Mutiny 9 3.11 4 0.593 28
49 Jim Mattson Twielkers 5 3.1 2 0.636 155
50 Mike Dancewicz Twielkers 7 3.07 3 0.588 21.5
50 Mike Bennet Twielkers 7 3.07 3 0.611 215
52 Anthony Hill TJ Callahans - Chaos 9 3.06 8 0.600 27.5
53 Don Jones Am Leg NC -Legion of DOO 10 3 6 0.625 30
53 Nick Fulmer Rendezvous - VousDoo To 1 3 0 0.500 3
53 Justin Kerrigan Been Had 100's 9 3 3 0.593 27
53 Tim Golden Sport Zone - Clowns 9 3 3 0.556 27
57 Kenneth MacShane FF Club - Null & Boys 9 2.94 6 0.591 26.5
58 Paul Costa TJ Callahans - Hurricanes 10 2.9 5 0.517 29
58 John Peirce TJ Callahans - Hurricanes 10 2.9 3 0.448 29
60 Cathy Null FF Club - Null & Boys 9 2.89 3 0.519 26
60 Erin McGann Chuffed to Bits 9 2.89 7 0.556 26
60 Tony St. Onge Am Leg NC -Legion of DOO 9 2.89 9 0.577 26
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64

64

68

69

72

74

75

Scott Minchello

Brendon Harris

Keith McLaren
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Been Had 100's

Chuffed to Bits

Twielkers

Eric Breen

Derek Carr

Matt Mills

PAC Bad Company

Captain Johns - Krazys Kre

TJ Callahans - Hurricanes

Melissa McMahon

Jim Murray

Dawn McCormick

Kevin Clancy

Elks Nashua - WTF

Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs

Captain Johns Mutiny

Captain Johns Mutiny
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10

10

2.86

2.86

2.8

2.75

2.67

2.65

2.63

2.61

2.56

2.55

11

0.524

0.500

0.636

0.545

0.609

0.433

0.500

0.519

0.583

0.609

20

20

14

22

24

26.5

21

23.5

23

25.5
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83 Mark Wadland TJ Callahans - Chaos 4 2.5 3 0.500 10
83 Rob Mayo TJ Callahans - Hurricanes 1 2.5 0 1.000 2.5
83 Mark Williams PAC Bad Company 9 2.5 8 0.444 22.5
83 Jeff Reedy Hammers 10 2.5 3 0.560 25
88 John Sheridan Evolution 10 2.45 8 0.615 24.5
89 Randy St. Onge  Am Leg NC -Legion of DOO 8 2.44 5 0.667 19.5
90 Fred Boisvert Captain Johns Mutiny 10 2.4 1 0.435 24
91 Bob Richardson, Jr. Am Leg NC -Legion of DOO 7 2.36 2 0.438 16.5
91 Chris Gartland Catchers Mitt - Clowns 7 2.36 5 0.381 16.5
93 James Brown Captain Johns - Krazys Kre 9 2.33 2 0.522 21
93 Al Hodge Grainery Pub- Corksuckerg 9 2.33 4 0.407 21
93 John Muro TJ Callahans - Hookas 6 2.33 0 0.471 14
93 Cody Morgan Twielkers 6 2.33 0 0.500 14
97 Donnie Sullivan TJ Callahans - Chaos 10 2.3 9 0.542 23
98 Ken Crawford FF Club - Null & Boys 9 2.28 4 0.407 20.5
99 Chris Tucker Elks Nashua - WTF 5 2.2 4 0.545 11
100 Bob Newman PAC Bad Company 8 2.19 5 0.417 17.5
101 Nicole Charlton TJ Callahans - Hookas 9 2.17 2 0.480 19.5
101 Dave Ratnoff K Of C Avengers 3 2.17 1 0.444 6.5
101 Bob Bergeron Hammers 9 2.17 3 0.381 19.5
104 Paul Kimball TJ Callahans - Hurricanes 9 2.11 3 0.500 19
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106

108

110

112

114

116

118

Brian Creswell

Bob Moynihan

Dave MacKinnon

Bill Westy

Jason Desrosiers

Keith Lord

Jake Brennan

Eric Baillargeon

Mike Saraco

Tim McMahon
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K Of C Avengers

Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs

TJ Callahans - Chaos

Zoning in

Sport Zone - Clowns

Evolution

K Of C Avengers

Hammers

Catchers Mitt - Clowns

Elks Nashua - WTF
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10

2.06

1.94

1.93

1.86

1.83

1.8

1.75

1.71

1.7

1.67

10

0.391

0.455

0.474

0.286

0.333

0.545

0.400

0.500

0.345

0.400

16.5

155

135

13

5.5

12

17

15
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126

145

Owen Sullivan

Mike Bourk

Jen Larson

Joe Goglia

Tim Lord

JP McGann

Al Hebert

Richie Selig

Dave St. Onge

Brian Robertson

Terry Riley

Am Leg NC -Legion of DOO

TJ Callahans - Chaos

FF Club - Null & Boys

Jokers - Dartinis

K Of C Avengers

Chuffed to Bits

[Rendezvous - VousDoo Tof

Twielkers

Elks Nashua - WTF

K Of C Avengers

TJ Callahans - Chaos

7

10

10

1.64

1.63

1.6

1.57

1.56

15

1.39

1.33

13

6

0.375

0.333

0.290

0.316

0471

0.467

0.353

0.333

0.381

0.294

0.296

115

6.5

16

11

14

10.5

10.5

15

12.5

13
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148 Jeff Quinn

Rendezvous - VousDoo Tof 5 1 0 0.231 5

150 Kim Justice

152 Liz Bingham

154 Bob Farina Grainery Pub- Corksuckers 10 0.95 5 0.179 9.5
156 Katlyn Saucier Zoning in 7 0.93 2 0.222 6.5
158 Melvin Brady Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs 4 0.88 0 0.273 3.5
159 Michelle Kidder Captain Johns Mutiny 6 0.83 0 0.300 5

Donna Gagnon Jokers - Dartinis 9 0.78 3 0.143 7

Sherri Gibbons Jokers - Dartinis 6 0.75 0 0.154 45

Nancy Conway-Clancy | Captain Johns Mutiny 10 0.7 1 0.190 7
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166

176

Dawn Callahan

Dan Vigent

Jackie Demaree

Jennifer Coolong

Joe Higgins

Laura Alexander

Richard Cooper

A

TJ Callahans - Chaos 5 0.7

Leg NC -Legion of DOO 4 0.5

Jokers - Dartinis 4 0.38

Elks Nashua - WTF 8 0.31
Grainery Pub- Corksuckerg 1 0
Jokers - Dartinis 2 0
Catchers Mitt - Clowns 3 0
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Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Monday, April 29th
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